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 46 45BATHURST  4201N4022453  1 0 0 0 13684 AUSTRALIA  0

 17 17CANOWINDRA  4201N4022466  0 0 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  7

 31 30COLEAMBALLY  4201N4022468  1-1 0 1 13684 AUSTRALIA  1

 12 12COONAMBLE  4201N4022470  0 0 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  8

 25 25COOTAMUNDRA  4201N4022472  0-2 0 0 23684 AUSTRALIA  2

 16 16COWRA  4201N4022473  0-1 0 0 13684 AUSTRALIA  3

 17 14DUBBO N S W  4201N4022474  3-1 0 0 43684 AUSTRALIA  0

 33 38GRIFFITH  4201N4022479 -5-5 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  1

 12 12GUNDAGAI  4201N4022480  0 0 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  6

 7 10HILLSTON  4201N4022483 -3-5 0 0 23684 AUSTRALIA  0

 25 23LEETON  4201N4022486  2 0 0 0 23684 AUSTRALIA  1

 14 14MANILDRA  4201N4022487  0 0 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  9

 15 14NARRANDERA  4201N4022490  1 0 0 0 13684 AUSTRALIA  1

 19 20NARROMINE  4201N4022491 -1-1 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  1

 17 19ORANGE  4201N4022495 -2-2 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  0

 29 29TEMORA  4201N4022500  0 0 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  8

 7 7TUMUT  4201N4022502  0 0 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  9

 33 34WAGGA WAGGA SOUTH WAGGA  4201N4022504 -1-3 2 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  0

 16 15WELLINGTON  4201N4022506  1-2 0 0 33684 AUSTRALIA  0

 31 32WEST WYALONG  4201N4022507 -1-1 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  1

 27 28YOUNG  4201N4022509 -1-4 0 1 23684 AUSTRALIA  0

 16 16LITHGOW  4201N4022584  0 0 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  1

 14 14BINNAWAY  4201N4028063  0 0 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  7

 7 7CONDOBOLIN NSW  4201N4029392  0 0 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  9

 17 18JUNEE  4201N4029417 -1-1 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  5

 29 27MOUNT PANORAMA  4201N4031870  2-1 0 0 33684 AUSTRALIA  0

 7 2TUMBARUMBA  4201N4033574  5-2 0 0 73684 AUSTRALIA  1

 18 22ORANGE CANOBOLAS  4201N4033741 -4-4 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  0

 14 14TOTTENHAM  4201N4033742  0 0 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  6

 15 20GILGANDRA  4201N4034680 -5-5 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  0

 15 13GRENFELL  4201N4035816  2 0 0 0 23684 AUSTRALIA  6

 20 19COOLAMON  4201N4036743  1 0 0 0 13684 AUSTRALIA  4

 17 17TOORAWEENAH  4201N4037177  0 0 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  2

 14 8ARDLETHAN  4201N4040163  6 0 0 0 63684 AUSTRALIA  4

 13 13WARREN  4201N4040165  0 0 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  6

 11 13GEURIE  4201N4040905 -2-2 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  0

 19 18CUDAL CARGO  4201N4045378  1 0 0 0 13684 AUSTRALIA  5

 14 15WINMALEE  4201N4046252 -1-1 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  0

 16 16GULARGAMBONE  4201N4047527  0 0 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  10
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 13 11BOOROWA  4201N4062163  2 0 1 0 13684 AUSTRALIA  1

 14 14FORBES AND DISTRICT  4201N4101423  0 0 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  9

 5 9TRANGIE  4201N4110314 -4-4 0 0 03684 AUSTRALIA  3

 7 7Calare Veterans and First Responders  4201N4154169  0-1 0 0 13684 AUSTRALIA  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  2  3  49  764 767  41 -3 43
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